
LAVELLE FUND FOR THE BLIND
SCHOLARSHIP PROGRAM

CONTACT LIST FOR PARTICIPATING COLLEGES

COLLEGE / UNIVERSITY PRIMARY CONTACT ADDITIONAL CONTACT

Dominican College
470 Western Highway
Orangeburg, NY  10962

Mr. Brian Fernandes
Vice President for Enrollment Management
845‐848‐7807
brian.fernandes@dc.edu

Ms. Margaret Giuliano
Director, The Office of Special Services
845‐848‐4035
margaret.giuliano@dc.edu

Fordham University
441 East Fordham Road
Bronx, NY 10458

Kelly Dearborn
Director, Disability Services
O’Hare Hall, Lower Level
718‐817‐0655
dearborn@fordham.edu

Colleen Babcock
Senior Assistant Director, Financial Aid
Thebaud Hall
718‐817‐2010
cbabcock@fordham.edu

Manhattanville College
2900 Purchase Street
Purchase, NY 10577

Carin Horowitz
Director of Disability Services
914‐323‐7127
horowitzc@mville.edu

Maria Barlaam
Director Financial Aid
914‐323‐5376
barlaamm@mville.edu

Marist College
Poughkeepsie, NY 12601‐1387

Jean B. Vizvary
Director, Special Services
845‐575‐3274
jean.vizvary@marist.edu

Mary Lou Kutchma
Associate Director
Student Financial Services
845‐575‐3185
marylou.kutchma@marist.edu

Marymount Manhattan College
221 East 71st Street
New York, NY 10021

Diana Nash
Director, Academic Access Program
212‐774‐0724
dnash@mmm.edu

Maria DeInnocentiis [financial aid contact]
Director, Center for Student Services
212‐517‐0482
mdeinnocentiis@mmm.edu

Seton Hall University
400 South Orange Avenue
South Orange, NJ 07079

Danielle Brooks
Assistant Director
Disability Support Services
Duffy Hall, Room 67
973‐313‐6003
danielle.brooks1@shu.edu

Carmela Incorvaia
Financial Aid Counselor
Bayley Hall
973‐275‐2295
carmela.incorvaia@shu.edu

St. John's University
8000 Utopia Parkway
Jamaica, NY 11439

Dorothy Schmitt
Disability Services
718‐990‐1482
schmittd@stjohns.edu

Mary Verrone
Student Financial Services
Newman B‐28
718‐990‐5322
verronem@stjohns.edu

St. Thomas Aquinas
125 Route 340
Sparkill, NY 10976

Andrea Kraeft
Disabilities Services Liaison
845‐398‐4077
akraeft@stac.edu

Anna Chrissotimos
Director of Financial Aid
845‐398‐4097
achrisso@stac.edu


